
UNIVERSITY MUSICAL SOCIET Y 
CIIARLES A. SINK , PRESIDENT THOR JOHNSON, GUEST CONDUCTOR 

LESTER MC COY, ASSOCIATE CONDUCTOR 

First Concert 1952-1953 Complete Series 3085 

Seventy .. fourth Annual 

Choral Union Concert Series 

RICHARD TUCKER, Tenor 

JOSEF BLATT at the Piano 

WEDNESDAY EVENING, OCTOBER 8, 1952, AT 8:30 

HILL AUDITORIUM, ANN ARBOR, MICHIGAN 

PROGRAM 

"Where'er You Walk" from Semele . 
Recitative and aria, "Sound an Alarm," 

from Judas Maccabaeus 

Nina. 
Danza, danza, fanciulla gentile 
"II mio tesoro" from Don Giovanni 

"E lucevan Ie stelle" from Tosca 

Apres un reve 
Madrigal 
Le Temps des lilas 
Flower Song from Carmen 

INTERMISSION 

HANDEL 

HANDEL 

PERGOLESI 
FRANCESCO DURANTE 

MOZART 

PUCCINI 

FAURE 
FOURDRAIN 
CHAUSSON 

BIZET 

Fall In . 
Two Gambling Songs . 

FRANCO LEONI 
Words and music by JOHN JACOB NILES 

The Roving Gambler 
The Gambler's Lament 

Spring Came EDWIN McARTHUR 

The Steinway is the official piano of the University MlI.sical Society. 

A R S LON G A V I T A BREVIS 



CONCERTS 
Extra Concert Series 

(All concerts begin at 8:30 p.m.) 

RISE STEVENS, Mezzo-Soprano 

CLEVELAND ORCHESTRA 
GEORGE SZELL, Conductor 

CLAUDIO ARRAU, Pianist 

HEIFETZ, Violinist 

BOSTON "PoPS" TOUR ORCHESTRA 
ARTHUR FIEDLER, Conductor 

Friday, October 17 

Sunday, November 9 

Tuesday, November 25 

Tuesday, February 17 

Monday, March 23 

Season Tickets: $7.50---$6.00---$5 .00 
Single Concerts: $2.50---$2.00---$1.50 

Choral Union Concert Series 
(All concerts begin at 8:30 p.m.) 

YEHUDI MENUHIN, Violinist 
DANISH NATIONAL ORCHESTRA 

ERIK TuXEN, Conductor 
VLADIMIR HOROWITZ, Pianist 
Bmu SAYAO, Soprano . 
VIENNA CHOIR Boys 
MINNEAPOLIS SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 

ANTAL DORATI, Conductor 
GERSHWIN CONCERT ORCHESTRA 

LORIN MAAZEL, Conductor 
ARTUR RUBINSTEIN, Pianist 
BOSTON SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 

CHARLES MUNCH, Conductor 

Wednesday, October 22 
Thursday, November 13 

Wednesday, November 19 
Monday, December 1 

Friday, January 16 
Thursday, February 12 

Monday, March 2 

Thursday, March 12 
Tuesday, May 19 

Single Concerts: $2.50---$2.00---$1.50 
(Boston Symphony only-$3.00, $2 .50, $2.00, $1.50.) 

"MESSIAH"-December 6 and 7. Tickets: 70¢ and 50¢. 

CHAMBER MUSIC FESTIVAL-Feb. 20, 21, 22. Season Tickets: $3.50, $2.50. 
On sale beginning October 15. 

For tickets or for further information , please address: Charles A. Sink, 
President, University Musical Society, Burton Memorial Tower. 
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